Team Overall Results

5k Christmas Carroll

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Rib runners
Chickasha Runners 1
The Flying Mangos
Chickasha Runners Team 2
Bentbar Heroes
Bentbar Ladies

HSI Sensing 2

The walking dead
Wilkins

Century 21

HSI Sensing 1

HSI Sensing 3

Average Time Score

00:23:13.55
00:27:26.85
00:28:16.04
00:29:30.74
00:30:51.17
00:31:09.03
00:34:16.55
00:35:28.21
00:37:18.57
00:50:05.13
01:02:26.80
00:54:53.65

Printed: 12/1/2018 4:56:03 PM

27
78
100
101
116
123
137
170
186
250
279
280

Name

The running dead
MOJO'S

HSI Sensing 4
Grady Memorial

Team Jolly St Hicks

Average Time Finishers
00:33:35.50 4
00:47:58.67 4
00:45:41.11 4
00:44:19.94 3
00:57:39.04 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

5k Christmas Carroll

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ribrunners 00:23:13.55 5 27
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 4273 Cooper Ballard 00:20:57.26 2

2 3 4272 Kaulin Camargo 00:21:55.31 3

3 6 3929 Ted Kennedy 00:24:04.80 6

4 7 3939 Caleb McLaughlin 00:24:20.06 7

5 9 3931 Kolby Kennedy 00:24:50.31 9

2 Chickasha Runners 1 00:27:26.85 5 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 3804 Steve Combs 00:24:29.91 8

2 11 3815 Kristal Bawden 00:25:36.67 11

3 12 3808 Rita Combs 00:25:59.20 12

4 23 3809 Gay McRay 00:29:12.04 21

5 31 3811 Keri Len Nickels 00:31:56.41 26
3 The Flying Mangos 00:28:16.04 5 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 3825 Caden Goss 00:17:16.90 1

2 25 3817 Michelle Goss 00:29:50.86 22

3 27 3827 Tanner Cox 00:30:43.99 24

4 28 3816 Dean Goss 00:30:54.61 25

5 33 3826 Brianna Goss 00:32:33.85 28
4  Chickasha Runners Team 2 00:29:30.74 5 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 3796 Jeff smith 00:22:58.00 4

2 5 3798 Charlie Eckhoff 00:23:04.31 5

3 32 3797 Mindi Smith 00:32:08.25 27

4 38 3800 Leah Bayhylle 00:33:44.78 32

5 39 3803 Kate Hickman 00:35:38.39 33
5 Bentbar Heroes 00:30:51.17 5 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 3875 Ramon Romero 00:26:18.15 13

2 16 3878 Blake Taylor 00:28:01.98 16

3 26 3877 Jesus Najera 00:30:33.40 23

4 35 3872 Jentri Foster 00:33:19.64 29

5 41 3873 Gloria Bowles 00:36:02.69 35
6 Bentbar Ladies 00:31:09.03 5 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 3866 Heather Ramirez 00:25:17.30 10

2 18 3868 Alexis Musshafen 00:28:10.32 17

3 20 3867 Ruth Mcintosh 00:28:17.07 18

4 43 3871 Eugenia Alexander 00:36:18.80 37

5 47 3870 Lindsey Kemp 00:37:41.67 41
7 HSI Sensing 2 00:34:16.55 5 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

14 3912 Shelly Barrington 00:27:12.41 14

2 15 3915 Ryan Posey 00:27:18.61 15

3 36 3911 Kimmy Loggins 00:33:43.21 30

4 37 3910 Jan Taylor 00:33:43.26 31

5 54 3909 Sicily Gonzalez 00:49:25.23 47
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5k Christmas Carroll

8 The walking dead 00:35:28.21 6 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 3764 Jeremy Berry 00:28:37.91 19
2 40 3770 Chandra Sterling 00:36:00.23 34
3 42 3765 Angie Humphery 00:36:11.60 36
4 44 3763 Deanna Berry 00:36:22.64 38
5 49 3767 Rodney Fergason 00:40:08.67 43
6 51 3766 Lisa Johnson 00:44:51.49 (44)
9  Wilkins 00:37:18.57 5 186
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 3837 Reese Wilkins 00:28:43.27 20
2 45 3838 Reed Wilkins 00:37:13.44 39
3 46 3831 Ryan Wilkins 00:37:26.62 40
4 48 3829 Tommy Wilkins 00:38:13.81 42
5 52 3830 Lisa Wilkins 00:44:55.71 45
10 Century 21 00:50:05.13 5 250
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 56 3863 Suehzen Mosley 00:50:01.46 48
2 57 3864 LaRonda McCarther 00:50:02.97 49
3 58 3862 Sarah Van Ess 00:50:06.43 50
4 59 3865 Leann Stanton 00:50:07.25 51
5 60 4276 Rebecca Owens 00:50:07.57 52
11 HSI Sensing 1 01:02:26.80 5 279
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 53 3925 Martha Zubiate 00:49:23.52 46
2 62 3927 Dawn Gerlach 00:50:16.33 53
3 7 3920 Delilah Moore 01:10:41.46 59
4 78 3919 Becky Knowles 01:10:56.05 60
5 79 3916 Tinalee 01:10:56.65 61
12 HSI Sensing 3 00:54:53.65 5 280
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 63 3898 Travis Posey 00:50:45.32 54
2 65 3894 Annesha Robertson 00:52:16.81 55
3 71 3902 Steve B 00:57:04.00 56
4 72 3908 Shawn Hall 00:57:10.20 57
5 73 3907 Gabrielle Anderson 00:57:11.90 58
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Individual Overall Results

5k Christmas Carroll

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 3825 Caden Goss
2 2 4273 Cooper Ballard
3 3 4272 Kaulin Camargo
4 4 3796 Jeff smith
5 5 3798 Charlie Eckhoff
6 6 3929 Ted Kennedy
7 7 3939 Caleb McLaughlin
8 8 3804 Steve Combs
9 9 3931 Kolby Kennedy
10 10 3866 Heather Ramirez
11 11 3815 Kristal Bawden
12 12 3808 RitaCombs
13 13 3875 Ramon Romero
14 14 3912 Shelly Barrington
15 15 3915 Ryan Posey
16 16 3878 Blake Taylor
17 0 3856 Randy Matz
18 17 3868 Alexis Musshafen
19 0 3752 Brant Woods
20 18 3867 Ruth Mcintosh
21 19 3764 Jeremy Berry
22 20 3837 Reese Wilkins
23 21 3809 Gay McRay
24 0 3772 Chris Mosley
25 22 3817 Michelle Goss
26 23 3877 Jesus Najera
27 24 3827 Tanner Cox
28 25 3816 Dean Goss
29 0 3881 Shannon Ellis
30 0 3755 Kenneth Sterling
31 26 3811 KerilLen Nickels
32 27 3797 Mindi Smith
33 28 3826 Brianna Goss
34 0 3746 Mandi Woods
35 29 3872 Jentri Foster
36 30 3911 Kimmy Loggins
37 31 3910 Jan Taylor
38 32 3800 Leah Bayhylle
39 33 3803 Kate Hickman
40 34 3770 Chandra Sterling
41 35 3873 Gloria Bowles
42 36 3765 Angie Humphery
43 37 3871 Eugenia Alexander
44 38 3763 DeannaBerry
45 39 3838 Reed Wilkins
46 40 3831 Ryan Wilkins
a7 41 3870 Lindsey Kemp
48 42 3829 Tommy Wilkins
49 43 3767 Rodney Fergason
50 0 3762 Amanda Robnet
51 (44) 3766 Lisa Johnson

Type

Chip Time Team

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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00:17:16.90
00:20:57.26
00:21:55.31
00:22:58.00
00:23:04.31
00:24:04.80
00:24:20.06
00:24:29.91
00:24:50.31
00:25:17.30
00:25:36.67
00:25:59.20
00:26:18.15
00:27:12.41
00:27:18.61
00:28:01.98
00:28:10.00
00:28:10.32
00:28:14.39
00:28:17.07
00:28:37.91
00:28:43.27
00:29:12.04
00:29:39.50
00:29:50.86
00:30:33.40
00:30:43.99
00:30:54.61
00:31:05.71
00:31:48.24
00:31:56.41
00:32:08.25
00:32:33.85
00:33:03.80
00:33:19.64
00:33:43.21
00:33:43.26
00:33:44.78
00:35:38.39
00:36:00.23
00:36:02.69
00:36:11.60
00:36:18.80
00:36:22.64
00:37:13.44
00:37:26.62
00:37:41.67
00:38:13.81
00:40:08.67
00:41:15.56
00:44:51.49

The Flying Mangos
Rib runners

Rib runners
Chickasha Runners Team 2
Chickasha Runners Team 2
Rib runners

Rib runners
Chickasha Runners 1
Rib runners

Bentbar Ladies
Chickasha Runners 1
Chickasha Runners 1
Bentbar Heroes

HSI Sensing 2

HSI Sensing 2
Bentbar Heroes
Grady Memorial
Bentbar Ladies

The running dead
Bentbar Ladies

The walking dead
Wilkins

Chickasha Runners 1
MOJO'S

The Flying Mangos
Bentbar Heroes

The Flying Mangos
The Flying Mangos
HSI Sensing 4

The running dead
Chickasha Runners 1
Chickasha Runners Team 2
The Flying Mangos
The running dead
Bentbar Heroes

HSI Sensing 2

HSI Sensing 2
Chickasha Runners Team 2
Chickasha Runners Team 2
The walking dead
Bentbar Heroes

The walking dead
Bentbar Ladies

The walking dead
Wilkins

Wilkins

Bentbar Ladies
Wilkins

The walking dead
The running dead

The walking dead
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

59
60
61

3830
3925
3909
3883
3863
3864
3862
3865
4276
3879
3927
3898
3882
3894
3851
3852
3795
3782
3771
3902
3908
3907
3850
3845
3839
3920
3919
3916

Lisa Wilkins

Martha Zubiate
Sicily Gonzalez
David Posey
Suehzen Mosley
LaRonda McCarther
Sarah Van Ess
Leann Stanton
Rebecca Owens
Kay Bogle

Dawn Gerlach
Travis Posey

Sara Doughty
Annesha Robertson
Amanda Chambers
Pam Ratliff

WAYNE LEU
SANDY LEU
MICHELLE RICHARDSON
Steve B

Shawn Hall
Gabrielle Anderson
Missie Melton
Stephanie Sloan
Pam Mayhugh
Delilah Moore
Becky Knowles
Tina Lee

5k Christmas Carroll

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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00:44:55.71
00:49:23.52
00:49:25.23
00:49:49.59
00:50:01.46
00:50:02.97
00:50:06.43
00:50:07.25
00:50:07.57
00:50:10.00
00:50:16.33
00:50:45.32
00:51:39.15
00:52:16.81
00:52:21.97
00:52:27.86
00:53:45.58
00:54:08.50
00:54:21.11
00:57:04.00
00:57:10.20
00:57:11.90
00:57:37.16
00:57:39.97
00:57:39.98
01:10:41.46
01:10:56.05
01:10:56.65

Wilkins

HSI Sensing 1
HSI Sensing 2
HSI Sensing 4
Century 21
Century 21
Century 21
Century 21
Century 21
HSI Sensing 4
HSI Sensing 1
HSI Sensing 3
HSI Sensing 4
HSI Sensing 3
Grady Memorial
Grady Memorial
MOJO'S
MOJO'S
MOJO'S

HSI Sensing 3
HSI Sensing 3
HSI Sensing 3

Team Jolly St Hicks
Team Jolly St Hicks
Team Jolly St Hicks

HSI Sensing 1
HSI Sensing 1
HSI Sensing 1
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